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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31478

Division: 12UB 2nd EAST

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CVFC Middlesbrough

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MCP2A-T

Time: 2:00

PM

Away: 13 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CVFC Middlesbrough

016
019
020
022
023
030
037
041
051
052
054
055
058
096

C

Name
Grayson Giriffith

Jason Spedding

Colin Eilhauer

Whitaker Rohner

Daniel Gunter
Henry Scruggs
Oliver Green
Rainier Hinson
Mark Parris
John Parris
Greyson Boyd
Noah Sgouros
James Williams

Harrison Webb

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

13 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

010
011
014
002
020
025
027
003
031
004
005
007
008
009

Name

Dakari Gearhart

Daniel Barkman

Goals Misconduct

Michael Downing

Jaxson Harris

Noah Yu

Matthew Matsuyama

Jeremih Anthony
Kingston Riddell
Maurice Melgar

Ernest Bosher

Lucas Deleon-Perez

Henry Estacio Jr.
Peter Kabel

Parin Mehta

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




